
Meeting Calendar for Senate, Executive Council and Meet/Confer 
2023-2024 Academic Year 
 
 

Date  Meeting Room 
Thursday, August 17, 2023 Executive Council Exec zoom 

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Executive Council Exec zoom 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Senate CMU 105 and zoom  

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

   Thursday, September 28, 2023    Executive Council     Exec zoom 

   Tuesday, October 10, 2023    Senate     CMU 105 and zoom 
 

   Thursday, October 19, 2023 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

**TBD – Week of October 30 Executive Council Exec zoom 

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

**TBD – Week of November 27 Executive Council Exec zoom 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

   

   
Senate meets from 3pm to 5pm 
Executive Council meets from 3pm to 5pm except on Meet and Confer dates when it meets from 2pm 
to 3pm 
Meet and Confer is from 3pm to 5pm 
 
 
 
 



Date  Meeting Room 
Thursday, January 4, 2024, 1:00PM Executive Council Exec zoom 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Executive Council Exec zoom 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

**TBD – Week of March 4 Executive Council Exec zoom 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

**TBD – Week of April 1 Executive Council Exec zoom 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Executive Council/Meet and Confer Owens 201 and zoom 

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Senate CMU 105 and zoom 
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